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S.NO DATE DAY EVENTS 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

 

11. 

12. 

 

 

13. 

14. 

15. 

March,11,2024 

March,23,2024 

April,12,2024 

April,13,2024 

April,15,2024 

April,20,2024 

 

April,22,2024 

May,18,2024 

May,10,2024 

May,11,2024 

 

May20 to june1 

June, 5 

 

 

June , 15 

June ,17 

June,19 

Monday 

Saturday 

Friday 

SEC.SAT. 

Monday 

Saturday 

 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Sec.Sat 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

Saturday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

New Session begins 

Martyr day. Calligraphy 

competition{6thto8th } 

Holiday 

Himachal day (holiday) 

Interclass  poetry recitation / 

shyness (nursery to 5th)  

Earth day (poster making 

competition) 6th to 8th 

International red cross day. 

Mother’s day(creative writing(1st to 

12TH) 

P.T.M 

First term exams. 

Word environment day   1.)Toffee 

collection competition for kindergarten 

2) Declamation for 6th to 12th 

3) Tree plantation. 

Result declaration of first term. 

Id- Ul- Zuha (holiday) 

Father day. 
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16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

June, 21 

June,22 

June, 26 

August , 1 

Friday 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

International yoga day 

Sant guru kabir jayanti (holiday) 

Summer vacation begins. 

School  Reopens after summer
 

S.NO DATE DAY EVENTS 

20. 
21. 

 
 
 
 

22. 
 

23. 
24. 

 
25. 
26. 

 
 

27. 
 

28. 
29. 

 

August,10 
August,14 

 
 
 
 

August,15 

 

August,19 

August ,20 

 

August,24 

August ,26 

 

 

 

August, 29 

 

Sep,5 

Sep,7 

 

Sec .Sat 
Wednesday 

 
 
 
 

Thursday 
 

Monday 
Tuesday 

 
Saturday 
Monday 

 
 

Thursday 
 

Saturday 
Saturday 

 

Holiday. 
i)Patriotic group song 

Competition (Intercourse) 6th to 

8th) 

ii) Fancy dress Competition (3rd 

to 5th) 
Independence day 

(Holiday) 

Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

Sad bhavana Diwas 

[Rajang Gandhi Jayanti) 

Fancy Dress Competition (1st and 

2nd Class) 

Janamashatmi (Holiday) 

 

 

Sports Day 

(Various sports activities) 

Teacher day. 

Spell Bee Competition (1st 

and 2nd)Comprehension 
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S.NO DATE DAY EVENTS 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 
41. 
42. 

 

Oct 3 to 16 

Oct,12 

Oct,17 

Oct,19  

Oct,26 

       Oct,29 

 

 
Sec. sat  

Thursday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  

 

Second Term Examinations. 

Dussehra (Holiday) 

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday) 

Mehandi Competition (Iuterhouse) 

Result Declaration of and term. 

Rangoli Competition (Saterhouse) 

 

 
 

30. 
 

31. 
 

32. 
 
 

33. 
 

34. 
 

35. 
36. 

 
 

 

 

Sep,8 

 

Sep,9 

 

 

Sep,13 

 

 

Sep,14 

 

Sep,16 

 

Sep,21 

Oct,2  

 
 

Sunday 
 

Monday 
 

Friday 
 
 

Sec .sat 
 

Monday 
 

Saturday 
Wednesday  

Competition (3rdto 8th) 

 

International literacy Day. 

 

Speech Competition on 

Importance of Education (6th 

To 12th ) 

Hindi Debate Competition (6th to 

+2) 

 

Hindi Divas (P.T.M) 

 

Word ozone day science quiz 

Iuterhouse  competition 

Word peace day. 

Gandhi jayanti lal bahadur 

Shastri jayanti (holiday) 
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43. 
44. 
45. 
46. 

 
 

47. 
 

48. 
49. 

 
50. 

 
 

51. 
52. 

 
 
 

53. 
54. 
55. 

   56. 
57. 

 
58. 

 
 

  Oct 30-Nov 2 

Nov,7 

Nov,14 

Thursday  

 

 

Nov,15 

 

    Nov,16 

 

Dec.1 ,2024 

 

Dec,2 

 

 

Dec,7 

Dec,10 

 

 

 

Dec,14 

Dec,25 

2nd week of Jan 

Jan,25,2025 

Jan,26 

2nd week of 

 

 Feb. 

 

Thursday  
Sec. sat  
Sec.sat  

Thursday   
 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 
Sunday 

 
Monday 

 
 

Saturday 
Tuesday 

 
 
 

Sec.sat 
Wednesday 

 
Saturday 
Sunday 

  
 

Diwali Break. 

Bharat Scouts and Guides Day. 

Holiday. 

I) Fancy dress Competition for 

Kinder garten 

ii) Painting with fun (1st to 12th) 

Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti (Holiday) 

 

Math’s Quiz (1st to 12th) Iuterhouse 

 

Worlds  Aids Day 

 

Declamation Competition on Ards 

(9th to 12th) 

 

Army Flag Day 

Worlds Human Rights Day 

i)Debate on belie bchao belie pdhao 

ii) Debate on human rights or girl 

education (6th to 8th ) 

Holiday 

Christmas Day (Holiday) 

Lalinter Break. 

Statehood Day (Holiday) 

 

Republic Day (Holiday) 

 

PARTICIPATION IN BLOTR 

LEVEL CELEBRATION 

Final term Examinations. 
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