

Session – 2024-2025

S.NO	DATE	DAY	EVENTS
1.	March,11,2024	Monday	New Session begins
2.	March,23,2024	Saturday	Martyr day. Calligraphy
3.	April,12,2024	Friday	competition{6 th to8 th }
4.	April,13,2024	SEC.SAT.	Holiday
5.	April,15,2024	Monday	Himachal day (holiday)
6.	April,20,2024	Saturday	Interclass poetry recitation / shyness (nursery to 5 th)
7.	April,22,2024	Monday	Earth day (poster making competition) 6 th to 8 th
8.	May,18,2024	Wednesday	International red cross day. Mother's day(creative writing(1st to
9. 10.	May,10,2024 May,11,2024	Friday Sec.Sat	P.T.M
11. 12.	May20 to june1 June, 5	Wednesday	First term exams. Word environment day 1.)Toffee collection competition for kindergarten
			2) Declamation for 6 th to 12 th
			3) Tree plantation.
13.	June, 15	Saturday	Result declaration of first term.
14.	June ,17	Monday	Id- Ul- Zuha (holiday)
15.	June,19	Wednesday	Father day.



U.S.GLOBAL PUBLIC SCHOOLSession – 2024-2025

16.	June, 21	Friday	International yoga day
17.	June,22	Saturday	Sant guru kabir jayanti (holiday)
18.	June, 26	Wednesday	Summer vacation begins.
19.	August, 1	Thursday	School Reopens after summer
S.NO	DATE	DAY	EVENTS
20. 21.	August,10 August,14	Sec .Sat Wednesday	Holiday. i)Patriotic group song Competition (Intercourse) 6th to 8th) ii) Fancy dress Competition (3 rd to 5 th)
22. 23. 24. 25. 26.	August,15 August,19 August ,20 August,24 August ,26	Thursday Monday Tuesday Saturday Monday	Independence day (Holiday) Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) Sad bhavana Diwas [Rajang Gandhi Jayanti) Fancy Dress Competition (1st and 2nd Class) Janamashatmi (Holiday)
27. 28. 29.	August, 29 Sep,5 Sep,7	Thursday Saturday Saturday	Sports Day (Various sports activities) Teacher day. Spell Bee Competition (1st and 2nd)Comprehension



Session – 2024-2025

			Competition (3 rd to 8 th)
30.	Sep,8	Sunday	International literacy Day.
31.	Sep,9	Monday	Speech Competition on Importance of Education (6 th
32.	Sep,13	Friday	To 12 th) Hindi Debate Competition (6 th to +2)
33.	Sep,14	Sec .sat	Hindi Divas (P.T.M)
34.	Sep,16	Monday	Word ozone day science quiz
35. 36.	Sep,21 Oct,2	Saturday Wednesday	Iuterhouse competition Word peace day. Gandhi jayanti lal bahadur Shastri jayanti (holiday)

U.S.GLOBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Session - 2024-2025

S.NO	DATE	DAY	EVENTS
37. 38. 39. 40. 41. 42.	Oct 3 to 16 Oct,12 Oct,17 Oct,19 Oct,26 Oct,29	Sec. sat Thursday Saturday Saturday Tuesday	Second Term Examinations. Dussehra (Holiday) Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday) Mehandi Competition (Iuterhouse) Result Declaration of and term. Rangoli Competition (Saterhouse)



Session – 2024-2025

43.	Oct 30-Nov 2	Thursday	Diwali Break.
44.	Nov,7	Sec. sat	Bharat Scouts and Guides Day.
45.	Nov,14	Sec. sat	Holiday.
46.	Thursday	Thursday	I) Fancy dress Competition for
70.	•	Titalsaay	Kinder garten
			ii) Painting with fun (1st to 12th)
47.	Nov,15	Friday	Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti (Holiday)
48.	Nov,16	Saturday	Math's Quiz (1st to 12th) Iuterhouse
49.	Dec.1 ,2024	Sunday	Worlds Aids Day
50.	Dec,2	Monday	Declamation Competition on Ards (9 th to 12 th)
51.	Dec,7	Saturday	Army Flag Day
52.	Dec,10	Tuesday	Worlds Human Rights Day
			i)Debate on belie bchao belie pdhaoii) Debate on human rights or girl
	Dog 1/1		education (6 th to 8 th) Holiday
53.	Dec,14 Dec,25	Sec.sat	Christmas Day (Holiday)
54.	2 nd week of Jan	Wednesday	Lalinter Break.
55.	Jan,25,2025	Catomalan	Statehood Day (Holiday)
56.	Jan,26	Saturday	
57.	2 nd week of	Sunday	Republic Day (Holiday)
58.	Feb.		PARTICIPATION IN BLOTR
			LEVEL CELEBRATION
			Final term Examinations.



Session – 2024-2025